
SHARYLAND NORTH

      VOLLEYBALL

RED TEAMS

2017-2018

DATE OPPONENT TIME Site

Sept. 8 Friday Valley View 5:30-6:30 Home

Sept. 9 Saturday Tournament TBA Bracket

Sept. 11 Monday K-White 5:30-6:30 Home

Sept. 15 Friday OPEN

Sept. 16 Saturday Tournament TBA Bracket

Sept. 18 Monday Valley View 5:30-6:30 Home

Sept. 25 Monday Alton 5:30-6:30 Away

Oct. 2 Monday Mission Jr. High 5:30-6:30 Home

Oct. 10  Tuesday Cantu 5:30-6:30 Away

Oct.  16 Monday B.L. Gray 5:30-6:30 Home

COACHING STAFF ADMINISTRATION

8TH GRADE RED- S.VEST L. BAZAN -PRINCIPAL

8TH GRADE WHITE- N. SAUCEDO R. ADAME- ASST. PRINCIPAL

7TH GRADE RED- D. AHLMAN-RIOS H. LIMAS- ASST. PRINCIPAL

7TH GRADE WHITE- M. NINO R. THOMPSON- A.D.


